
Official's Name Cell # Email

1 Anttila, Rose 218-229-2996 roseanttila@hotmail.com

2 Bachschneider, Holly 218-780-7455 hjbach98@gmail.com

3 Bonestell, Tina 218-929-7436 tinabonestell@outlook.com

4 Briski, Melissa 218-410-2413 mbriski@isd712.org

5 Campbell, Anne 218-398-3979 acampbell@isd318.org

6 Fideldy, Bryan 218-398-7148 bfideldy@isd318.org

7 Karich, Brian 218-969-3716 brian@divesportspluswear.com

8 Lamppa, Davis 218-780-7559 lamppa_icc@yahoo.com

9 Manick, Linda 218-410-0387 dlmanick@yahoo.com

10 Michels, Dara 907-617-8281  dlotness@gmail.com

11 Sandberg, DeeAnn 218-780-7558 deeannsandberg@gmail.com

12 Savela, Dawn 218-750-2138 dg.savela@gmail.com

13 Scaia, Melissa 218-969-3498 melissascaia@icloud.com

14 Scaia, Todd 218-969-0919 bellajo822@yahoo.com

15 Southgate, Gary 218-929-0970 gjgators@yahoo.com

16 Staples, Scott 218-750-1169 Scottblue4@hotmail.com

17 Taus, Dave 218-780-5109 dtaus@isd712.org

18 Tracy, Steve 815-219-6960 swtracy@comcast.net

19 Turnbull, Michael 218-969-3102 188turnbull@gmail.com

20 Vake, Kathy 218-969-2123 tkvake@yahoo.com

21 Vake, Travis 218-966-0137 travisvake@gmail.com

22 Zupetz, Jeff 218-780-3315 jzupetz@northlandsped.org

effective 08/21/23
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